Wednesday,
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2014

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

HOLMDEL VS.
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Holmdel Park,
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Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Nicholas Demaio

Aaron Barlev
Craig Lapham
Tomas Gonzalez
Joseph Babero
James Boyle
Kyle Mcdermott
Liam Tobin
Newton Xie

Joe Desomma
Cedric Noel
Ben Benrube
Shane Mcnamara
Sean Hansen
Shea Grady
Parker Norton
Eric Werner
Stanley Cai
Harrison Lin
Collin Mannion
Josh Ostberg
Jack McCrink

Holmdel
Holmdel
Manasquan
Holmdel
Holmdel
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Holmdel
Manasquan
Holmdel
Manasquan
Manasquan
Holmdel
Manasquan
Manasquan
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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13

Holmdel
Total Time:
Manasquan
Total Time:

1:45:17

1:47:13

Pts 1

21 1
Average:

34 3
Average:

2 4
21:03.38
6 7
21:26.49

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

9

1-5 Split:

10

1-5 Split:

Cooper Gypsy B
Mia Funcheon
Rac hel Hua

lue

Meghan Schienvar

Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
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Stephanie Sun

Victoria Szcezesna

Sydney Osso
Kyra Gordon
Brona Nielsen
Emerson Cooper
Katie Bardsley
Nicole Lagrua
Shannon Brown
Maddy Harkess
Kristin Lange

Holmdel
Holmdel
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Holmdel
Manasquan
Holmdel
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan

22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:

24

25:
26:

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

HOLMDEL VS.

Holmdel

Total Time:

Manasquan

Total Time:

1:51:50

1:56:34

MONMOUTH REGIONAL

2 3 4
2 3 4
22:21.91
8 9 11
23:18.69

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Nicholas Demaio

Aaron Barlev
Tomas Gonzalez
Joseph Babero
Matt Schilke
Newton Xie
Cedric Noel
David Birzin
Matt Lawson
Sean Hansen
Eric Werner

Devin Destefano

Stanley Cai
Evan Hemwall
Harrison Lin

Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Monmouth
Holmdel
Holmdel
Monmouth
Monmouth
Holmdel
Holmdel
Monmouth
Holmdel
Monmouth
Holmdel

Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional

Regional

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

:50.73 5
:51.55 6
:54.13 7
:56.19 8
06.67 9
16.58 10
17.33 11
19.01 -—
:19.10 12
47.16 13
43.43 14
5 (6) (
5 6 1
1-5 Split:
12 13 1
1-5 Split:
Time Pts
09.73 1
16.33 2
17.77 3
18.41 4
12.04 5
14.64 6
:42.83 7
:16.58 8
:16.94 9
:18.32 10
:47.54 -—
:02.81 11
:03.30 -—
:24.98 12
:30.52 -=
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Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)

1 Holmdel 16 1 2 3 4 6 7 10
Total Time: 1:45:17 Average: 21:03.38 1-5 Split: 2:05

2 Monmouth Regional 45 5 8 9 11 12 - -
Total Time: 1:57:14 Average: 23:26.67 1-5 Split: 2:13

Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gabby Devito Monmouth Regional 20:17.30 1
2 Megan Lindstrom Monmouth Regional 20:18.28 2
3 Cooper Gypsy Blue Holmdel 20:44.73 3
4 Kristen Molloy Monmouth Regional 21:32.84 4
5 Heather Minue Monmouth Regional 22:14.64 5
6 Mackenzie Todd Monmouth Regional 22:16.53 6
7 Mia Funcheon Holmdel 22:41.05 7
8 Rac hel Hua Holmdel 22:42.83 8
9 Meghan Schienvar Holmdel 22:50.20 9
10 Stephanie Sun Holmdel 22:50.73 10
11 Victoria Szcezesna Holmdel 22:51.55 11
12 Emerson Cooper Holmdel 23:16.58 12
13 Nicole Lagrua Holmdel 23:19.01 --
14 Shannon Kelley Monmouth Regional 24:24.98 13
15 Haley Pszeniczny Monmouth Regional 24:51.14 14
16 Jessica Pszeniczny Monmouth Regional 26:24.34 -
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)
1 Monmouth Regional 18 1 2 4 5 6 13 14
Total Time: 1:46:40 Average: 21:19.92 1-5 Split: 2:00
2 Holmdel 37 3 7 38 9 10 11 12
Total Time: 1:51:50 Average: 22:21.91 1-5 Split: 2:06

HOLMDEL VS. RARITAN

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Nicholas Demaio Holmdel 20:09.73 1
2 Aaron Barlev Holmdel 20:16.33 2

3 Joe Bitto Raritan 20:17.30 3
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Donovan Hackley
Joe Cawley
Tomas Gonzalez
Joseph Babero
Newton Xie
Cedric Noel
Sean Murphy
Eddie Reash
Sean Hansen
Eric Werner
Stanley Cai
James Gleason
Harrison Lin
Mike Falzone
Chris Langill
Chris Caputi
Steve Castella

Raritan
Raritan
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Raritan
Raritan
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Raritan
Holmdel
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan

20:
:58
17
:18.
:14.
142
:56.
23:
23:
23:
:03.
:16.
:30
:34
:51
26:
26:

20
21
21
22
22
22

24
24
24
24
24

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

44

08
18
47

24

.73
.73
77

41
64

.83

19

.31
.32
.54

30
14

.52
.01
.14
.34
26.

91
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Holmdel

Total Time: 1:45:17

Raritan

Total Time: 1:48:060

Pts 1

24 1
Average:

33 3
Average:

2 6
21:03.38
4 5
21:37.06

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
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1-5 Split:

11

1-5 Split:
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Cooper Gypsy Blue
Megan Boese

Mia Funcheon

Rac hel Hua
Meghan Schienvar
Stephanie Sun
Victoria Szcezesna
Taylor Monaghan
Emerson Cooper
Nicole Lagrua
Tierra Hackley
Emily Gong
Caitlin Cinqgue
Adilah Khan
Samantha Mcaree

Holmdel
Raritan
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Raritan
Holmdel
Holmdel
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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13
14
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1

2

Holmdel

Total Time: 1:51:50

Raritan

Total Time: 1:55:53

HOLMDEL VS. RFH

19 1
Average:

43 2
Average:

3 4 5
22:21.91
8 10 11
23:10.45

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

6

7

1-5 Split:

12

13

1

1-5 Split:
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Nicholas Demaio
Aaron Barlev
Brendan Thorp
Arthur Beyer
Cole Stevens
Tomas Gonzalez
Joseph Babero
Newton Xie
Gavin Hallisey
Cedric Noel
Charlie Krause
Kevin Gallagher
Anthony Sciametta
Sean Hansen
Peter McKay
Eric Werner
Matt Kho
Stanley Cai
Harrison Lin
Kyle Kennedy

Holmdel
Holmdel
RFH
RFH
RFH
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
RFH
Holmdel
RFH
RFH
RFH
Holmdel
RFH
Holmdel
RFH
Holmdel
Holmdel
RFH

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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13

Holmdel

Total Time: 1:45:17

RFH

Total Time: 1:48:02

Pts 1

24 1
Average

32 3
Average

2 3 4
2 6 7
21:03.38
4 5 9
21:36.33

8

10

1-5 Split:

11

12

1-5 Split:

9
2:06
4
3:22
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Emily Hellman

Cooper Gypsy Blue
Morgan Steinhacker

Fini Satzke
Avery Wall

Brittany Hofferber

Melissa Rowland
Caitlin Chasmar
Emily Burns

Mia Funcheon

Rac hel Hua
Meghan Schienvar
Stephanie Sun

Victoria Szcezesna

Emerson Cooper
Kalilah Fajerman
Nicole Lagrua
Eli Rallo

RFH
Holmdel
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
RFH
Holmdel
RFH

20:

20
20
21
21
21

21:

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Total Time: 1:45:09

Holmdel

Total Time: 1:51:50

HOLMDEL VS. SHORE

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Pts 1

19 1
Average:

44 2
Average:

21:01.62

22:21.91
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Nicholas Demaio
Aaron Barlev
Kevin Mazzella
Tomas Gonzalez
Joseph Babero
Thomas George
Newton Xie
Anthony Flores
Jordan Sperling
Cedric Noel
Pierre Thormann
Robert Gruskos
Sean Hansen

Holmdel
Holmdel
Shore
Holmdel
Holmdel
Shore
Holmdel
Shore
Shore
Holmdel
Shore
Shore
Holmdel

22.89 1
:44.73 2
:54.43 3
:14.58 4
:17.77 5
:18.41 6
26.07 7
:12.04 8
:28.23 --
:41.05 9
:42.83 10
:50.20 11
:50.73 12
:51.55 13
16.58 14
18.32 -=
19.01 -=
47.54 --
5 (6)
6 7
1-5 Split:
12 13 1
1-5 Split:
Time Pts
:09.73 1
:16.33 2
:14.58 3
:17.77 4
:18.41 5
:41.85 6
:14.64 7
:27.34 8
:37.97 9
:42.83 10
:50.20 11
17.33 12
18.32 13

8

56

4
2:06
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Andrew Schussler
Eric Werner
Stanley Cai
Daniel O'Neill
Bryan O'donnell
Harrison Lin
Robert Loehr

Shore
Holmdel
Holmdel
Shore
Shore
Holmdel
Shore

23:
23:
:03.
:19.
:20
:30
25:

24
24
24
24

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

39.
.54

47

47

26

30
10

.36
.52
.16

Holmdel 19
Total Time: 1:45:17

Shore 37
Total Time: 1:50:52

1
Average:

3
Average:

2 4
21:03.38
6 8
22:10.39

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

1-5 Split:

11

1-5 Split:

10

12
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Sarah George
Cooper Gypsy Blue
Sarah Lang

Casey Birdsall
Megan Racioppi
Francesca Lonigro
Ivette Rafael

Mia Funcheon

Rac hel Hua
Meghan Schienvar
Stephanie Sun
Victoria Szcezesna
Elizabeth Weeden
Emerson Cooper
Mary KAte George
Nicole Lagrua
Frances Mazzella
Troy Maher
Natalie Schussler
Ellie George

Shore
Holmdel
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Shore
Holmdel
Shore
Holmdel
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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13

Team Pt

Shore 19
Total Time: 1:46:59

Holmdel 40

Total Time: 1:51:50

1
Average:

2
Average:

3 4
21:23.70
8 9
22:21.91

6

1-5 Split:

11

1-5 Split:

7

12
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HOLMDEL VS. SJV

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Nicholas Demaio
Aaron Barlev
Tomas Gonzalez
Joseph Babero
Newton Xie

Adam Licciardello
Cedric Noel
Sean James
Gerard Gonzales
Sean Hansen
James Lee

Eric Werner
Stanley Cai
Harrison Lin
Alex Rufo

Ryan Furlong
Ronald Nuzzolo
Peter James
Kevin Mussleman
Martin Roddy

Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
SJv
Holmdel
SJv
SJv
Holmdel
SJv
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Holmdel

Total Time: 1:45:17

SJVv

Total Time: 1:56:12

Pts 1

15 1
Average:

46 6
Average:

2 3
21:03.38
8 9
23:14.28

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

5

1-5 Split:

12

1-5 Split:

Nora Honrath
Cooper Gypsy Blue
Mia Funcheon

Rac hel Hua
Meghan Schienvar

SJv

Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
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11
12
13
14

:50
:51

.73
.55
:16.
18.
19.
:30
:39.
39.
53.

58
53
01

.52

04
46
22
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10
11
12
13

Stephanie Sun Holmdel 22
Victoria Szcezesna Holmdel 22
Emerson Cooper Holmdel 23
Dana Stefany SJv 23:
Nicole Lagrua Holmdel 23:
Cailey Kirby SJV 24
Abby Anderko SJv 24
Khristen Chan SJv 25:
Ashley Omoregie SJV 25:
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4
Holmdel 20 2 3 4 5
Total Time: 1:51:50 Average: 22:21.91
SJv 43 1 9 10 11
Total Time: 1:58:24 Average: 23:40.78

MANASQUAN VS. MONMOUTH REGIONAL

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Name Yr Team
Craig Lapham Manasquan
James Boyle Manasquan
Kyle Mcdermott Manasquan
Liam Tobin Manasquan
Matt Schilke

Joe Desomma Manasquan
Ben Benrube Manasquan
Shane Mcnamara Manasquan

David Birzin
Matt Lawson
Shea Grady
Parker Norton
Devin Destefano
Evan Hemwall

Manasquan
Manasquan

Collin Mannion Manasquan
Josh Ostberg Manasquan
Jack McCrink Manasquan

Monmouth Regional

Monmouth Regional
Monmouth Regional

Monmouth Regional
Monmouth Regional

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

:06

124
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Team Pt

Manasquan 16
Total Time: 1:47:13

Monmouth Regional 47

Total Time: 1:57:14

21:26.49

9 10

23:26.67
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Gabby Devito
Megan Lindstrom
Kristen Molloy
Heather Minue
Mackenzie Todd
Sydney Osso

Kyra Gordon
Brona Nielsen
Katie Bardsley
Shannon Brown
Shannon Kelley
Haley Pszeniczny
Maddy Harkess
Jessica Pszeniczny
Kristin Lange

Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Monmouth
Monmouth
Manasquan
Monmouth
Manasquan

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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MANASQUAN VS.

Team Pt
Monmouth Regional 15
Total Time: 1:46:40
Manasquan 40
Total Time: 1:56:34
RARITAN

21:19.92

7 8

23:18.69

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

9

5

11

1-5 Split:

10

13

1-5 Split:

Joe Bitto

Craig Lapham
Donovan Hackley
Joe Cawley

Raritan
Manasquan
Raritan
Raritan
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22

James Boyle
Kyle Mcdermott
Liam Tobin

Joe Desomma
Ben Benrube
Sean Murphy
Shane Mcnamara
Eddie Reash
Shea Grady
Parker Norton
James Gleason
Mike Falzone
Chris Langill
Collin Mannion
Josh Ostberg
Chris Caputi
Steve Castella
Jack McCrink

Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Raritan
Manasquan
Raritan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Raritan
Raritan
Manasquan

21
21
21
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:

24
24
24

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

:26.
227
:32
:28
144
:56.
00.
.31
19.
45,
:16.
:34
:51
07.
53.
.34
26.
43.

08

24

07

.02
.84
.23
.33

19
93

01
59
14

.01
.14

63
22

91
43
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Manasquan
Total Time:
Raritan
Total Time:

Pts 1

28 2
Average

30 1
Average

2 3 4
5 6 7
21:26.49
3 4 10
21:37.06

8

1-5 Split:

12

1-5 Split:
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Megan Boese
Sydney Osso
Kyra Gordon
Brona Nielsen
Taylor Monagha
Katie Bardsley
Tierra Hackley
Emily Gong
Shannon Brown
Caitlin Cinqgue
Adilah Khan
Samantha Mcare
Maddy Harkess
Kristin Lange

n

e

Raritan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Raritan
Manasquan
Raritan
Raritan
Manasquan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Manasquan
Manasquan

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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1

2

MANASQUAN VS.

Manasquan
Total Time:
Raritan
Total Time:

RFH

1:56:34

1:55:53

Average:

1

Average:

23:18.69
5 7
23:10.45

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

8

9 13
1-5 Split:
10 11
1-5 Split:
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Craig Lapham
Brendan Thorp
Arthur Beyer
Cole Stevens
James Boyle
Kyle Mcdermott
Liam Tobin

Joe Desomma
Gavin Hallisey
Ben Benrube
Charlie Krause
Kevin Gallagher
Shane Mcnamara
Anthony Sciametta
Peter McKay
Shea Grady
Parker Norton
Matt Kho

Kyle Kennedy
Collin Mannion
Josh Ostberg
Jack McCrink

Manasquan
RFH
RFH
RFH
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
RFH
Manasquan
RFH
RFH
Manasquan
RFH
RFH
Manasquan
Manasquan
RFH
RFH
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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13

Manasquan
Total Time:
RFH
Total Time:

1:47:13

1:48:02

Pts 1

27 1
Average

29 2
Average

21:26.49
3 4
21:36.33

9

8 10
1-5 Split:
11 12
1-5 Split:
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Emily Hellman

Morgan Steinhacker

Fini Satzke
Avery Wall

Brittany Hofferber

Melissa Rowland
Caitlin Chasmar
Emily Burns
Sydney Osso
Kyra Gordon
Brona Nielsen
Katie Bardsley
Kalilah Fajerman
Eli Rallo
Shannon Brown
Maddy Harkess
Kristin Lange

RFH

Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
RFH

RFH

Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4
RFH 15 1 2 3 4
Total Time: 1:45:09 Average: 21:01.62
Manasquan 50 8 9 10 11

Total Time: 1:56:34 Average: 23:18.69

MANASQUAN VS. SHORE

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

O ~Joy U WN R
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Name Yr Team
Craig Lapham Manasquan
Kevin Mazzella Shore
James Boyle Manasquan
Kyle Mcdermott Manasquan
Liam Tobin Manasquan
Thomas George Shore
Anthony Flores Shore
Joe Desomma Manasquan
Jordan Sperling Shore
Ben Benrube Manasquan
Pierre Thormann Shore

[
N P

Shane Mcnamara

Manasquan

Time Pts
22.89 1
54 .43 2
14.58 3
17.77 4
18.41 5
26.07 6
12.04 7
28.23 --
54.13 8
56.19 9
06.67 10
17.33 11
18.32 --
47.54 --
19.10 12
47.16 13
43.43 14

5 (6)

5 6
1-5 Split:
12 13 1
1-5 Split:

Time Pts
18.28 1
14.58 2
26.07 3
27.02 4
32.84 5
41.85 6
27.34 7
28.23 8
37.97 9
44 .33 10
50.20 11
00.93 12
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Robert Gruskos
Shea Grady
Andrew Schussl
Parker Norton
Daniel O'Neill
Bryan O'donnel
Collin Mannion
Robert Loehr
Josh Ostberg
Jack McCrink

er

1

Shore
Manasquan
Shore
Manasquan
Shore
Shore
Manasquan
Shore
Manasquan
Manasquan

23:
23:
23:
23:
:109.
:20
25:
25:
25:
26:

24
24

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

17.33
19.01
39.26
45,

07.
47
53.
43.

59 -
10 -
.36 -
63 -
.16 -
22 -
43 -

Manasquan
Total Time:
Shore
Total Time:

1
Average:

2
Average:

3 4
21:26.49
6 7
22:10.39

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

8 10
1-5 Split:
11 13

1-5 Split:
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Sarah George
Sarah Lang
Casey Birdsall
Megan Racioppi
Francesca Loni
Ivette Rafael
Sydney Osso
Kyra Gordon
Elizabeth Weed
Brona Nielsen
Mary KAte Geor
Katie Bardsley
Frances Mazzel
Troy Maher
Natalie Schuss
Ellie George
Shannon Brown
Maddy Harkess
Kristin Lange

gro

en

ge

la

ler

Manasquan
Manasquan
Shore
Manasquan
Shore
Manasquan
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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Shore
Total Time:

1:46:59

1
Average:

2 3
2 3
21:23.70
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2

MANASQUAN VS.

Manasquan
Total Time:

SJv

1:56:34

48 7
Average:

8 10
23:18.69

11

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

12 13
1-5 Split:

14
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Craig Lapham
James Boyle

Kyle Mcdermott

Liam Tobin

Adam Licciardello

Joe Desomma
Ben Benrube
Sean James

Shane Mcnamara

Gerard Gonzales

Shea Grady
James Lee

Parker Norton

Alex Rufo
Ryan Furlong

Ronald Nuzzolo

Peter James

Kevin Mussleman

Collin Mannion

Martin Roddy
Josh Ostberg
Jack McCrink

Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan
Manasquan

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Manasquan
Total Time:
SJV
Total Time:

Pts 1

16 1
Average

46 5
Average

2 3 4
2 3 4
21:26.49
8 10 11
23:14.28

6 7 9
1-5 Split:
12 13

1-5 Split:

14

Nora Honrath
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A-Central Divisional
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11
12
13

Sydney Osso
Kyra Gordon
Brona Nielsen
Katie Bardsley
Dana Stefany
Shannon Brown
Cailey Kirby
Abby Anderko
Khristen Chan
Maddy Harkess
Ashley Omoregie
Kristin Lange

Varsity Girls

Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan
SJv
SJv
SJv
Manasquan
SJv
Manasquan

22
22

23:
23:
23:
:19.
:30
:39.
39.
.16
53.
43.

24
24
24

25:
25:
25:
26:

5000 Meter Run Team Scores

: 54
:56.
06.
.33
.53

17
18

47

.13

19
67

10

.52

04
46

22
43

O J oy U WD

11
12
13

Team Pts 1
1 Manasquan 21 2
Total Time: 1:56:34 Average
2 SJv 34 1
Total Time: 1:58:24 Average
MONMOUTH REGIONAL VS. RARITAN

23:18.69

6 8

23:40.78

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

9

7

11

1-5 Split:

10

12

1-5 Split:

O ~Joy Ul WN K

T =
O WN FE O W

Joe Bitto
Donovan Hackley
Joe Cawley

Matt Schilke
Sean Murphy
Eddie Reash
David Birzin
Matt Lawson
Devin Destefano
James Gleason
Evan Hemwall
Mike Falzone
Chris Langill
Chris Caputi
Steve Castella

Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Monmouth
Raritan
Raritan
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Raritan
Monmouth
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan

Regional

Regional
Regional
Regional

Regional

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

O J oy U b wN

=
[@>2Ne)

11
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A-Central Divisional

Team Pts 1 2 3

1 Raritan 17 1 2 3
Total Time: 1:48:06 Average: 21:37.06

2 Monmouth Regional 39 4 7 8
Total Time: 1:57:14 Average: 23:26.67

Gabby Devito
Megan Lindstrom
Megan Boese
Kristen Molloy
Heather Minue
Mackenzie Todd
Taylor Monaghan
Tierra Hackley
Emily Gong
Caitlin Cinqgue
Shannon Kelley
Adilah Khan
Haley Pszeniczny
Samantha Mcaree
Jessica Pszeniczny

O ~Joy Ui W N

I =
O WN P O W

Monmouth
Monmouth
Raritan
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Monmouth
Raritan
Monmouth
Raritan
Monmouth

Regional
Regional

Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

9

Team Pts 1 2 3

1 Monmouth Regional 18 1 2 4
Total Time: 1:46:40 Average: 21:19.92

2 Raritan 37 3 7 8
Total Time: 1:55:53 Average: 23:10.45

MONMOUTH REGIONAL VS. RFH

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr Team
1 Brendan Thorp RFH
2 Arthur Beyer RFH
3 Cole Stevens RFH

5 (6)
6 10 1
1-5 Split:
11 -
1-5 Split:
Time Pts
20:17.30 1
20:18.28 2
20:58.73 3
21:32.84 4
22:14.64 5
22:16.53 6
23:08.31 7
23:39.26 8
23:45.59 9
24:20.36 10
24:24.98 11
24:34.01 12
24:51.14 13
25:07.63 14
26:24.34 -=
5 (6)
6 11 1
1-5 Split:
10 12 1
1-5 Split:
Time Pts
20:22.89 1
20:54.43 2
21:12.54 3
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A-Central Divisional
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11
12
13
14
15

Matt Schilke
Gavin Hallisey
Charlie Krause
Kevin Gallagher
Anthony Sciametta
David Birzin
Matt Lawson
Peter McKay
Matt Kho

Devin Destefano
Evan Hemwall
Kyle Kennedy

Monmouth
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
Monmouth
Monmouth
RFH
RFH
Monmouth
Monmouth
RFH

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional
Regional

22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:
:01
:02
:24.
:41

24
24
24
24

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

:12
:41
:50
:54
06.
lo.
lo.
.53
.77
.81

18

.04
.05
.73
.13

67
58
94

98

.24

RFH
Total Time:
Monmouth Regional
Total Time:

1:48:02

1:57:14

21:36.33

9 10

23:26.67

O ~Jo U WN R

I = N = WSS SE Y
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Gabby Devito

Megan Lindstrom
Emily Hellman
Morgan Steinhacker
Fini Satzke

Avery Wall
Brittany Hofferber
Melissa Rowland
Kristen Molloy
Caitlin Chasmar
Heather Minue
Mackenzie Todd
Emily Burns
Kalilah Fajerman
Eli Rallo

Shannon Kelley
Haley Pszeniczny
Jessica Pszeniczny

Monmouth
Monmouth
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
Monmouth
RFH
Monmouth
Monmouth
RFH
RFH
RFH
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Regional
Regional

Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional
Regional
Regional

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

O J oy U W N

=
=)

12

13
14
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A-Central Divisional

2

Total Time:
Monmouth Regional
Total Time:

MONMOUTH REGIONAL VS.

1:45:09

1:46:40

Average:
35 1
Average:

SHORE

21:01.62
2 9
21:19.92

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

11

1-5 Split:

12

13

1

1-5 Split:

O ~Jo U WN R

I = -
OO WK - O

Kevin Mazzella
Thomas George
Matt Schilke
Anthony Flores
Jordan Sperling
Pierre Thormann
David Birzin
Matt Lawson
Robert Gruskos
Andrew Schussler
Devin Destefano
Daniel O'Neill
Bryan O'donnell
Evan Hemwall
Robert Loehr

Monmouth
Shore
Shore
Shore
Monmouth
Monmouth
Shore
Shore
Monmouth
Shore
Shore
Monmouth
Shore

Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional

Regional

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Shore
Total Time:
Monmouth Regional
Total Time:

1:50:52

1:57:14

Pts 1

18 1
Average:

41 3
Average:

22:10.39
7 8
23:26.67

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

6

9

1-5 Split:

12

1-5 Split:

George
Devito
Lindstrom
Lang
Casey Birdsall
Kristen Molloy
Megan Racioppi

Shore

Monmouth Regional
Monmouth Regional

Shore
Shore

Monmouth Regional

Shore
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A-Central Divisional

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Heather Minue
Mackenzie Todd

Francesca Lonigro

Ivette Rafael
Elizabeth Weeden
Mary KAte George
Frances Mazzella
Troy Maher

Natalie Schussler

Ellie George
Shannon Kelley
Haley Pszeniczny

Jessica Pszeniczny

Monmouth
Monmouth
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Regional
Regional

Regional
Regional
Regional

22
22
22
22

23:
23:

24
24
24
24
24
24

26:

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

MONMOUTH REGIONAL VS.

Team Pts 1

Shore 27 1
Total Time: 1:46:59 Average

Monmouth Regional 28 2
Total Time: 1:46:40 Average

SJv

21:23.70

3 6

21:19.92

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

O ~Joy U WN R

T =
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Matt Schilke

Adam Licciardello

Sean James
Gerard Gonzales
David Birzin
Matt Lawson
James Lee

Devin Destefano
Evan Hemwall
Alex Rufo

Ryan Furlong
Ronald Nuzzolo
Peter James
Kevin Mussleman
Martin Roddy

Monmouth
SJv
SJv
SJv
Monmouth
Monmouth
SJv
Monmouth
Monmouth
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv

Regional

Regional
Regional

Regional
Regional
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:14.64 8
:16.53 9
:27.34 10
:37.97 11
00.93 12
16.94 -—
:01.77 -—
:02.81 -—
:03.30 -—
:16.14 -—
:24.98 13
:51.14 14
24 .34 -
5 (6) (7)
10 11 12
1-5 Split: 2:18
9 13 14
1-5 Split: 2:00
Time Pts
12.04 1
:16.53 2
:51.55 3
04.25 4
16.58 5
:16.94 6
:19.99 7
:02.81 8
:24.98 9
:39.04 10
:56.16 11
:01.90 12
02.31 --
03.18 -
39.406 -



A-Central Divisional

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

SJv
Total Time:

Monmouth Regional

Total Time:

23:14.28
5 6
23:26.67

10 11 12
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1-5 Split: 2:23

9 - -

1-5 Split: 2:13
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Nora Honrath
Gabby Devito

Megan Lindstrom
Kristen Molloy
Heather Minue
Mackenzie Todd

Dana Stefany

Shannon Kelley

Cailey Kirby
Abby Anderko

Haley Pszeniczny
Khristen Chan
Ashley Omoregie
Jessica Pszeniczny

SJv
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
SJv
Monmouth
SJv
SJv
Monmouth
SJv
SJv
Monmouth

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Monmouth Regional

Total Time:
SJV
Total Time:

RARITAN VS. RFH

Average: 21:19.92

7 9

Average: 23:40.78

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Time Pts
16.33 1
17.30 2
18.28 3
32.84 4
14.64 5
16.53 6
18.53 7
24.98 8
30.52 9
39.04 10
51.14 11
39.46 12
53.22 13
24 .34 -

5 (6) (7)

6 8 11

1-5 Split: 2:00

12 13 -

1-5 Split: 5:24

Joe Bitto

Brendan Thorp
Donovan Hackley

Raritan
RFH
Raritan

20:
20:
20:

Time Pts
17.30 1
22.89 2
44 .73 3



A-Central Divisional

O J oy U1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Arthur Beyer
Joe Cawley

Cole Stevens
Gavin Hallisey
Charlie Krause
Kevin Gallagher
Sean Murphy
Anthony Sciametta
Eddie Reash
Peter McKay
Matt Kho

James Gleason
Mike Falzone
Kyle Kennedy
Chris Langill
Chris Caputi
Steve Castella

RFH
Raritan
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
Raritan
RFH
Raritan
RFH
RFH
Raritan
Raritan
RFH
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan

20
20
21
22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
:01
:16.
:34
:41
:51
26:
26:

24
24
24
24
24

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

:54
:58
:12
:41
:50
:54
:56.
06.
.31
.53
.77

08
18

24

.43
.73
.54
.05
.73
.13

19
67

14

.01
.24
.14
.34
26.

91

O J o U >

RFH

Total Time: 1:48:02

Raritan

Total Time: 1:48:060

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

Pts 1

27 2
Average:

31 1
Average:

21:36.33

21:37.06

8

1-5 Split:

12

1-5 Split:

O Jo U b Wb

O T = N S G S G Y
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Emily Hellman
Morgan Steinhacker
Megan Boese

Fini Satzke

Avery Wall
Brittany Hofferber
Melissa Rowland
Caitlin Chasmar
Emily Burns

Taylor Monaghan
Kalilah Fajerman
Tierra Hackley
Emily Gong

Eli Rallo

Caitlin Cinqgue
Adilah Khan
Samantha Mcaree

RFH
Raritan
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
RFH
Raritan
RFH
Raritan
Raritan
RFH
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

I 0O JdJ o O W DN

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
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A-Central Divisional
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1

2

RFH

Total Time: 1:45:09

Raritan

Total Time: 1:55:53

RARITAN VS. SHORE

Pts 1

18 1
Average

45 3
Average

21:01.62
9 10
23:10.45

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

6

7

8

1-5 Split: 56

12

13

14

1-5 Split: 3:22

O Jo U Wb

I = T = S gy
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Joe Bitto
Donovan Hackley
Joe Cawley
Kevin Mazzella
Thomas George
Anthony Flores
Jordan Sperling
Pierre Thormann
Sean Murphy
Eddie Reash
Robert Gruskos
Andrew Schussler
James Gleason
Daniel O'Neill
Bryan O'donnell
Mike Falzone
Chris Langill
Robert Loehr
Chris Caputi
Steve Castella

Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore
Raritan
Raritan
Shore
Shore
Raritan
Shore
Shore
Raritan
Raritan
Shore
Raritan
Raritan

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

O ~J oy U W

el e
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Raritan

Total Time: 1:48:06

Shore

Total Time: 1:50:52

Pts 1

25 1
Average

30 4
Average

21:37.06
5 6
22:10.39

10

13

1-5 Split: 2:52

8

11

1-5 Split: 1:36



A-Central Divisional
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6

7

1-5 Split:

12

13

1

Name Yr Team
Sarah George Shore
Megan Boese Raritan
Sarah Lang Shore
Casey Birdsall Shore
Megan Racioppi Shore
Francesca Lonigro Shore
Ivette Rafael Shore
Elizabeth Weeden Shore
Taylor Monaghan Raritan
Mary KAte George Shore
Tierra Hackley Raritan
Emily Gong Raritan
Frances Mazzella Shore
Troy Maher Shore
Natalie Schussler Shore
Ellie George Shore
Caitlin Cingue Raritan
Adilah Khan Raritan
Samantha Mcaree Raritan
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Score
Team Pts 1 2 3 4
Shore 19 1 3 4 5
Total Time: 1:46:59 Average: 21:23.70
Raritan 44 2 9 10 11
Total Time: 1:55:53 Average: 23:10.45

RARITAN VS. SJV

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

1-5 Split:

Name Yr Team
Joe Bitto Raritan
Donovan Hackley Raritan
Joe Cawley Raritan
Adam Licciardello SJv
Sean James SJV
Sean Murphy Raritan
Gerard Gonzales SJVv
Eddie Reash Raritan
James Lee SJV
James Gleason Raritan

=

O W oo ~Joy U WwWwNRE

[
O W oo Joy Ul WN
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A-Central Divisional

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Mike Falzone
Alex Rufo

Chris Langill
Ryan Furlong
Ronald Nuzzolo
Peter James
Kevin Mussleman
Martin Roddy
Chris Caputi
Steve Castella

Raritan
SJv
Raritan
SJv
SJv
SJV
SJV
SJV
Raritan
Raritan

24
24
24
24

25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

134
:309.
:51
:56.
01.
.31
03.
39.
.34
26.

02

24

.01

04

.14

16
90

18
46

91
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Raritan

Total Time: 1:48:06

SJVv

Total Time: 1:56:12

Pts 1

20 1
Average:

37 4
Average:

2 3
21:37.06
5 7
23:14.28

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

10

1-5 Split: 2:52

12

13

1-5 Split: 2:23
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Nora Honrath
Megan Boese
Taylor Monaghan
Dana Stefany
Tierra Hackley
Emily Gong
Caitlin Cinqgue
Cailey Kirby
Adilah Khan
Abby Anderko
Samantha Mcaree
Khristen Chan
Ashley Omoregie

Raritan
Raritan
SJV
Raritan
Raritan
Raritan
SJV
Raritan
SJv
Raritan
SJv
SJv

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

O J oy U W N

e
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Raritan

Total Time: 1:55:53

SJv

Total Time: 1:58:24

2
Average:

1
Average:

3 5
23:10.45
4 8
23:40.78

7

9

1-5 Split: 3:22

12

13

1-5 Split: 5:24
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10

1-5 Split:

9

1-5 Split:

11

13
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VS. SHORE
Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
Name Yr Team
Brendan Thorp RFH 20
Arthur Beyer RFH 20
Cole Stevens RFH 21
Kevin Mazzella Shore 21
Thomas George Shore 21
Anthony Flores Shore 22
Jordan Sperling Shore 22
Gavin Hallisey RFH 22
Pierre Thormann Shore 22
Charlie Krause RFH 22
Kevin Gallagher RFH 22
Anthony Sciametta RFH 23
Robert Gruskos Shore 23
Peter McKay RFH 23
Andrew Schussler Shore 23
Matt Kho RFH 24
Daniel O'Neill Shore 24
Bryan O'donnell Shore 24
Kyle Kennedy RFH 24
Robert Loehr Shore 25
Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3
RFH 24 1 2 3
Total Time: 1:48:02 Average: 21:36.33
Shore 31 4 5 6
Total Time: 1:50:52 Average: 22:10.39

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
Name Yr Team
Sarah George Shore 20
Emily Hellman RFH 20
Morgan Steinhacker RFH 20
Sarah Lang Shore 21
Fini Satzke RFH 21
Avery Wall RFH 21
Brittany Hofferber RFH 21
Melissa Rowland RFH 21
Casey Birdsall Shore 21

O 0 Jo U Wb
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A-Central Divisional

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

RFH

Megan Racioppi
Caitlin Chasmar
Francesca Lonigro
Emily Burns
Ivette Rafael
Elizabeth Weeden
Mary KAte George
Kalilah Fajerman
Eli Rallo

Frances Mazzella
Troy Maher
Natalie Schussler
Ellie George

Shore
RFH
Shore
RFH
Shore
Shore
Shore
RFH
RFH
Shore
Shore
Shore
Shore

21:
:12
227
:28
:37.
00.

22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:
:01
:02
:03.
:16.

24
24
24
24

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

RFH

Total Time:
Shore

Total Time:

Pts 1

23 2
Average:

36 1
Average:

3 5
21:01.62
4 9
21:23.70

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

41

16
18
47

7

.85
.04
.34
.23

97
93

.94
.32
.54
LT
.81

30
14

8

1-5 Split:

12

13

1-5 Split:

O ~Joy U WN R
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Brendan Thorp
Arthur Beyer

Cole Stevens

Adam Licciardello
Gavin Hallisey
Charlie Krause
Sean James

Kevin Gallagher
Gerard Gonzales
Anthony Sciametta
Peter McKay

James Lee

Matt Kho

Alex Rufo

Kyle Kennedy

Ryan Furlong
Ronald Nuzzolo
Peter James
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A-Central Divisional

19 Kevin Mussleman SJV 25:03.18 --
20 Martin Roddy SJv 25:39.46 -
Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (
1 RFH 17 1 2 3 5 6 8 1
Total Time: 1:48:02 Average: 21:36.33 1-5 Split:
2 SJv 43 4 7 9 11 12 13 1
Total Time: 1:56:12 Average: 23:14.28 1-5 Split:
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Nora Honrath SJv 20:16.33 1
2 Emily Hellman RFH 20:22.89 2
3 Morgan Steinhacker RFH 20:54.43 3
4 Fini Satzke RFH 21:14.58 4
5 Avery Wall RFH 21:17.77 5
6 Brittany Hofferber RFH 21:18.41 6
7 Melissa Rowland RFH 21:26.07 7
8 Caitlin Chasmar RFH 22:12.04 8
9 Emily Burns RFH 22:28.23 --
10 Kalilah Fajerman RFH 23:18.32 --
11 Dana Stefany SJv 23:18.53 9
12 E1i Rallo RFH 23:47.54 --
13 Cailey Kirby SJv 24:30.52 10
14 Abby Anderko SJv 24:39.04 11
15 Khristen Chan SJv 25:39.46 12
16 Ashley Omoregie SJV 25:53.22 13
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (
1 RFH 20 2 3 4 5 6 7
Total Time: 1:45:09 Average: 21:01.62 1-5 Split:
2 SJv 43 1 9 10 11 12 13
Total Time: 1:58:24 Average: 23:40.78 1-5 Split:

SHORE VS. SJV
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Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

O ~Jo U WwWwN R

N R R R R R R R R
O WW-Jo U dxWN R O W

Kevin Mazzella
Thomas George
Adam Licciardello
Anthony Flores
Jordan Sperling
Pierre Thormann
Sean James
Gerard Gonzales
Robert Gruskos
James Lee

Andrew Schussler
Daniel O'Neill
Bryan O'donnell
Alex Rufo

Ryan Furlong
Ronald Nuzzolo
Peter James
Kevin Mussleman
Martin Roddy
Robert Loehr

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Shore

Total Time: 1:50:52

SJv

Total Time: 1:56:12

Pts 1

18 1
Average:

40 3
Average:

2 4
22:10.39
7 8
23:14.28

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

6

1-5 Split:

12

1-5 Split:
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Sarah George

Nora Honrath
Sarah Lang

Casey Birdsall
Megan Racioppi
Francesca Lonigro
Ivette Rafael
Elizabeth Weeden
Mary KAte George
Dana Stefany
Frances Mazzella
Troy Maher
Natalie Schussler
Ellie George
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15 Cailey Kirby
16 Abby Anderko
17 Khristen Chan

18 Ashley Omoregie

SJv
SJv
SJv
SJv

24
24
25
25

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

1 Shore

Total Time:
2 SJv

Total Time:

1:46:59

1:58:24

1
Average:

2
Average:

3 4
21:23.70
9 10
23:40.78

:30.52
:39.04
:39.46
:53.22

10
11
12
13

(&)}
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